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Cable Type 850nm Fixed Loss(dB) Length(m)
MM 62.5um MBW=160 26 26
OoM1 MM 62.5um MBW=200 25 33
MM 62.5um MBW=220 25 33
OM2 MM 50um MBW=500 23 82
OM3 MM 50um MBW=2000 26 300
OoM4 MM 50um MBW=4700 26 300




1000BASE-SX

Cable Type 850nm Fixed Loss(dB) Length(m)
MM 62.5um MBW=160 2.38 220
OoMm1 MM 62.5um MBW=200 2.60 275
MM 62.5um MBW=220 260 300
MM 50um MBW=400 337 400
OoM2 MM 50pm MBW=500 356 550
Oom3 MM 50um MBW=2000 356 550
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132 9. Fluke Networks Certifiber Pro Quad OLTS

TIA-568.3-D Multimode

Cable Type Adapter Loss | Adapter Loss | Splice Loss 850 nm 1300 nm 1310 nm 1550 nm 850 nm 1300 nm 1310 nm 1550 nm Length
First & Last Fixed Fixed Fixed Fixed Loss/km Loss/km Loss/km Lossfkm
Loss Loss Loss Loss
dB dB dB dB dB dB dB dB dB dB dB m
OM1, OM1 160, OM2, OM2 400, OM3, OM4 075 03 3 1.5 2000
TIA-568.3-D Singlemode ISP
Cable Type Adapter Loss | Adapter Loss Splice Loss 850 nm 1300 nm 1310 nm 1550 nm 850 nm 1300 nm 1310 nm 1550 nm Length
First & Last Fixed Fixed Fixed Fixed Loss/km Loss/km Loss/km Loss/km
Loss Loss Loss Loss
dB dB di dB dB dB dB dB dB dB dB m
051, 052 0.75 03 1 1 40000

TIA-568.3-D Singlemode OSP

Cable Type Adapter Loss | Adapter Loss | Splice Loss 850 nm 1300 nm 1310 nm 1550 nm 850 nm 1300 nm 1310 nm 1550 nm Length
First & Last Fixed Fixed Fixed Fixed Loss/km Loss/km Loss/km Loss/km
Loss Loss Loss Loss
dB dB [:1:] [-[:] dB dB dB dB dB dB dB m
051 075 0.3 0.5 0.5 40000
052 0.75 0.3 0.4 0.4 40000
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